Risultati per la classe 91 - TROPHY 3 YRS OLD NON PRO - GO F

Piazz.
1

2
3

Test.

360
537
533

Cavallo

ALL IN DIAMONDS
GM DOUBLE CHEESE
MALEFIKA 66

N°Lic.
10484

10453
10454

Proprietario
CAPPARELLA MAURO

MARCHETTI GIANMARCO
MARCHETTI GIANMARCO

N°Ts.

2170
4556
4556

Cavaliere
CAPPARELLA MAURO

MARCHETTI GIANMARCO
MARCHETTI GIANMARCO

FISE
Si
Si
Si

N°Ts.

2170
4556
4556

66
65,5
58,5

0
0

Risultato
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0

66
65,5
58,5



